Crime and Activity Report
09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

57

11
17
22

3129
1195
831
1103

226

41

16
17
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157

67
14
75
13

89
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