Crime and Activity Report 09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019

		57
Offenses Homicide	-	57
		l
Rape Dahharry		0
Robbery Assault		1
		11
Burglary		17
Larceny Motor Vehicle Theft		22
Notor Ve	enicie Therr	5
Calls for Service		3129
Directed		1195
Assisted		831
Self-Initiated		1103
Police Reports		226
Accident Reports		41
State		16
County		17
Municipal		6
Private Property		2
Other	lopenty	<u> </u>
Unknowr		ů 0
Clikitowi		v
Crime Prevention	Checks	2
Field Interview Re	ports	5
	ports	5
Motorist Contacts		
	s:	5 157
Motorist Contacts	s: Moving	5 157 67
Motorist Contacts	s: Moving Equipment	5 157 67 14
Motorist Contacts	s: Moving Equipment License	5 157 67 14 75
Motorist Contacts Violation	s: Moving Equipment	5 157 67 14
Motorist Contacts	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative	5 157 67 14 75 13
Motorist Contacts Violation	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations	5 157 67 14 75 13 89
Motorist Contacts Violation	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings	5 157 67 14 75 13 89 70
Motorist Contacts Violation	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings No Action	5 157 67 14 75 13 89 70 5
Motorist Contacts Violation	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings	5 157 67 14 75 13 89 70
Motorist Contacts Violation Results:	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings No Action Other	5 157 67 14 75 13 89 70 5 2
Motorist Contacts Violation Results: Ordinance Violatio	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings No Action Other	5 157 67 14 75 13 89 70 5 2 46
Motorist Contacts Violation Results: Ordinance Violatio Vehicles	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings No Action Other warnings	5 157 67 14 75 13 89 70 5 2 46 31
Motorist Contacts Violation Results: Ordinance Violatio Vehicles Occupanc	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings No Action Other on Warnings	5 157 67 14 75 13 89 70 5 2 46 31 0
Motorist Contacts Violation Results: Ordinance Violatio Vehicles Occupance Vegetatio	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings No Action Other on Warnings	5 157 67 14 75 13 89 70 5 2 46 31
Motorist Contacts Violation Results: Ordinance Violatio Vehicles Occupanc	s: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings No Action Other on Warnings	5 157 67 14 75 13 89 70 5 2 70 5 2 46 31 0 15